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WIMMER Martin Ziv M 76 J 7,84 46 152,00 46 198,00 1

BAUMGARTNER Bettina Ziv W 72 J 11,8 46 144,00 45 189,00 2

GRABENWEGER Florian Ziv M 71 J 12 48 142,00 46 188,00 3

MERZ Philipp Ziv M 71 J 10,1 45 142,00 44 186,00 4

DOPPLER Adrian Wm Mil M 72 J 7,24 42 144,00 42 186,00 4

BRACHER Hermann Obstlt Mil M 71 J 9 42 142,00 42 184,00 6

BRAUN Erwin Lt Mil M 68 J 4,5 47 136,00 47 183,00 7

STERN Werner Ziv M 71 J 13 43 142,00 41 183,00 7

OSWALD Helge Lt Mil M 72 J 6,45 31 144,00 31 175,00 9

FAHRNBERGER Günter Mjr Mil M 67 J 9 40 134,00 40 174,00 10

MOSER Lukas Ziv M 70 J 12,1 36 140,00 34 174,00 10

TOSKA Andreas OWm Mil M 68 J 4,64 36 136,00 36 172,00 12

GRABENWEGER Pia Ziv W 64 J 15 47 128,00 43 171,00 13

STOISER Christian Wm Mil M 66 J 5 39 132,00 39 171,00 13

ETTMAYER Andreas Ziv M 71 J 9 26 142,00 26 168,00 15

GIRSCH Bernhard Olt Mil M 63 J 13 36 126,00 34 160,00 16

GUNDACKER Marcus Kpl Mil M 67 J 6 25 134,00 25 159,00 17

GENNER Christian Mjr Mil M 56 J 9 40 112,00 40 152,00 18

KIEGERL Peter Ziv M 61 J 10 31 122,00 30 152,00 18

MESSNER Wolfgang Obstlt Mil M 65 J 9 19 130,00 19 149,00 20

ÖLLERER Franz Obstlt Mil M 63 J 9 21 126,00 21 147,00 21

FISCHER Brigitte Ziv W 63 J 18,7 29 126,00 21 147,00 21

BIERBAUMER Moritz Ziv M 57 J 16,5 38 114,00 32 146,00 23

VIGL Daniela Ziv W 56 J 11,5 31 112,00 30 142,00 24

ENGBER Nicole Ziv W 57 J 13 26 114,00 24 138,00 25

MESSNER Sophie Ziv W 53 J 18,94 37 106,00 29 135,00 26

ZEIML Martin Obstlt Mil M 48 J 7,4 36 96,00 36 132,00 27

DUBOWY Marie-Christin Ziv W 49 J 20,5 38 98,00 28 126,00 28
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GESAMTWERTUNG

JELINEK Mirza Ziv W 47 J 20 40 94,00 30 124,00 29

TOCHKOVA Emilia Ziv W 55 J 7 13 110,00 13 123,00 30

WOLF Kurt Obstlt Mil M 44 J 11 34 88,00 33 121,00 31

KARNER Maximilian Wm Mil M 43 J 8 34 86,00 34 120,00 32

KIEGERL Felix Ziv M 37 J 15 46 74,00 42 116,00 33

REITER Roman Wm Mil M 73 N 13 40 73,00 38 111,00 34

HASENKNOPF David Ziv M 68 N 5,11 41 68,00 41 109,00 35

SKOP Kseniya Ziv W 66 N 12,6 42 66,00 40 106,00 36

FAHRNBERGER Katarina Ziv W 42 J 9 22 84,00 22 106,00 36

KODYM Alexander Mjr Mil M 73 N 7,91 32 73,00 32 105,00 38

EDL Markus StWm Mil M 69 N 5,44 35 69,00 35 104,00 39

ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm Mil M 65 N 6,96 33 65,00 33 98,00 40

MAIER Peter Olt Mil M 66 N 6 32 66,00 32 98,00 40

FRANKE Christopher Ziv M 54 N 6,61 40 54,00 40 94,00 42

WOLF Armin Ziv M 51 N 5,7 41 51,00 41 92,00 43

MINKOWITSCH Martin Hptm Mil M 54 N 9 34 54,00 34 88,00 44

RIEL Peter Ziv M 44 N 11,5 41 44,00 40 84,00 45

GILI Manuela Ziv W 35 J 9,5 13 70,00 13 83,00 46

HENEIS Alexander Ziv M 58 N 6 24 58,00 24 82,00 47

FAHRNBERGER Edith Ziv W 35 J 27,6 24 70,00 8 78,00 48

BURKHARD Marlies Ziv W 65 N 36 32 65,00 10 75,00 49

LIPPERT Michael Obst Mil M 70 N 0 0 70,00 0 70,00 50

STADLER Niklas Wm Mil M 38 N 1,51 27 38,00 27 65,00 51

KÖCHL Ruth Ziv W 24 N 9,64 40 24,00 40 64,00 52

EDLBACHER Monika Ziv W 31 J 15 0 62,00 -4 58,00 53

MAURER Jonathan Ziv M 46 N 12,5 4 46,00 2 48,00 54

Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal

Milizschießen 2019



VN NN DGrd
StG

Ringe

StG

doppelt

Pi80

Zeit

P80

Ringe

StG

WERTUNG

P80

WERTUNG
GESAMT RANG

DOPPLER Adrian Wm 72 J 7,24 42 144,00 42 186,00 1

BRACHER Hermann Obstlt 71 J 9 42 142,00 42 184,00 2

BRAUN Erwin Lt 68 J 4,5 47 136,00 47 183,00 3

OSWALD Helge Lt 72 J 6,45 31 144,00 31 175,00 4

FAHRNBERGERGünter Mjr 67 J 9 40 134,00 40 174,00 5

TOSKA Andreas OWm 68 J 4,64 36 136,00 36 172,00 6

STOISER Christian Wm 66 J 5 39 132,00 39 171,00 7

GIRSCH Bernhard Olt 63 J 13 36 126,00 34 160,00 8

GUNDACKER Marcus Kpl 67 J 6 25 134,00 25 159,00 9

GENNER Christian Mjr 56 J 9 40 112,00 40 152,00 10

MESSNER Wolfgang Obstlt 65 J 9 19 130,00 19 149,00 11

ÖLLERER Franz Obstlt 63 J 9 21 126,00 21 147,00 12

ZEIML Martin Obstlt 48 J 7,4 36 96,00 36 132,00 13

WOLF Kurt Obstlt 44 J 11 34 88,00 33 121,00 14

KARNER Maximilian Wm 43 J 8 34 86,00 34 120,00 15

REITER Roman Wm 73 N 13 40 73,00 38 111,00 16

KODYM Alexander Mjr 73 N 7,91 32 73,00 32 105,00 17

EDL Markus StWm 69 N 5,44 35 69,00 35 104,00 18

MAIER Peter Olt 66 N 6 32 66,00 32 98,00 19

ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm 65 N 6,96 33 65,00 33 98,00 19

MINKOWITSCHMartin Hptm 54 N 9 34 54,00 34 88,00 21

LIPPERT Michael Obst 70 N 0 0 70,00 0 70,00 22

STADLER Niklas Wm 38 N 1,51 27 38,00 27 65,00 23
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DOPPLER Adrian Wm 72 J 144,00 1

OSWALD Helge Lt 72 J 144,00 1

BRACHER Hermann Obstlt 71 J 142,00 3

BRAUN Erwin Lt 68 J 136,00 4

TOSKA Andreas OWm 68 J 136,00 4

FAHRNBERGER Günter Mjr 67 J 134,00 6

GUNDACKER Marcus Kpl 67 J 134,00 6

STOISER Christian Wm 66 J 132,00 8

MESSNER Wolfgang Obstlt 65 J 130,00 9

GIRSCH Bernhard Olt 63 J 126,00 10

ÖLLERER Franz Obstlt 63 J 126,00 10

GENNER Christian Mjr 56 J 112,00 12

ZEIML Martin Obstlt 48 J 96,00 13

WOLF Kurt Obstlt 44 J 88,00 14

KARNER Maximilian Wm 43 J 86,00 15

REITER Roman Wm 73 N 73,00 16

KODYM Alexander Mjr 73 N 73,00 16

LIPPERT Michael Obst 70 N 70,00 18

EDL Markus StWm 69 N 69,00 19

MAIER Peter Olt 66 N 66,00 20

ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm 65 N 65,00 21

MINKOWITSCH Martin Hptm 54 N 54,00 22

STADLER Niklas Wm 38 N 38,00 23
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BRAUN Erwin Lt 4,5 47 47 1

DOPPLER Adrian Wm 7,24 42 42 2

BRACHER Hermann Obstlt 9 42 42 2

FAHRNBERGER Günter Mjr 9 40 40 4

GENNER Christian Mjr 9 40 40 4

STOISER Christian Wm 5 39 39 6

REITER Roman Wm 13 40 38 7

TOSKA Andreas OWm 4,64 36 36 8

ZEIML Martin Obstlt 7,4 36 36 8

EDL Markus StWm 5,44 35 35 10

GIRSCH Bernhard Olt 13 36 34 11

KARNER Maximilian Wm 8 34 34 11

MINKOWITSCH Martin Hptm 9 34 34 11

WOLF Kurt Obstlt 11 34 33 14

ECKEL Wolfgang Hptm 6,96 33 33 14

KODYM Alexander Mjr 7,91 32 32 16

MAIER Peter Olt 6 32 32 16

OSWALD Helge Lt 6,45 31 31 18

STADLER Niklas Wm 1,51 27 27 19

GUNDACKER Marcus Kpl 6 25 25 20

ÖLLERER Franz Obstlt 9 21 21 21

MESSNER Wolfgang Obstlt 9 19 19 22
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WIMMER Martin M 76 J 7,84 46 152,00 46 198,00 1

BAUMGARTNER Bettina W 72 J 11,8 46 144,00 45 189,00 2

GRABENWEGER Florian M 71 J 12 48 142,00 46 188,00 3

MERZ Philipp M 71 J 10,1 45 142,00 44 186,00 4

STERN Werner M 71 J 13 43 142,00 41 183,00 5

MOSER Lukas M 70 J 12,1 36 140,00 34 174,00 6

GRABENWEGER Pia W 64 J 15 47 128,00 43 171,00 7

ETTMAYER Andreas M 71 J 9 26 142,00 26 168,00 8

KIEGERL Peter M 61 J 10 31 122,00 30 152,00 9

FISCHER Brigitte W 63 J 18,7 29 126,00 21 147,00 10

BIERBAUMER Moritz M 57 J 16,5 38 114,00 32 146,00 11

VIGL Daniela W 56 J 11,5 31 112,00 30 142,00 12

ENGBER Nicole W 57 J 13 26 114,00 24 138,00 13

MESSNER Sophie W 53 J 18,94 37 106,00 29 135,00 14

DUBOWY Marie-Christin W 49 J 20,5 38 98,00 28 126,00 15

JELINEK Mirza W 47 J 20 40 94,00 30 124,00 16

TOCHKOVA Emilia W 55 J 7 13 110,00 13 123,00 17

KIEGERL Felix M 37 J 15 46 74,00 42 116,00 18

HASENKNOPF David M 68 N 5,11 41 68,00 41 109,00 19

FAHRNBERGER Katarina W 42 J 9 22 84,00 22 106,00 20

SKOP Kseniya W 66 N 12,6 42 66,00 40 106,00 20

FRANKE Christopher M 54 N 6,61 40 54,00 40 94,00 22

WOLF Armin M 51 N 5,7 41 51,00 41 92,00 23

RIEL Peter M 44 N 11,5 41 44,00 40 84,00 24

GILI Manuela W 35 J 9,5 13 70,00 13 83,00 25

HENEIS Alexander M 58 N 6 24 58,00 24 82,00 26

FAHRNBERGER Edith W 35 J 27,6 24 70,00 8 78,00 27

BURKHARD Marlies W 65 N 36 32 65,00 10 75,00 28

KÖCHL Ruth W 24 N 9,64 40 24,00 40 64,00 29

EDLBACHER Monika W 31 J 15 0 62,00 -4 58,00 30

MAURER Jonathan M 46 N 12,5 4 46,00 2 48,00 31
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WIMMER Martin M 76 J 7,84 46 152,00 1

BAUMGARTNER Bettina W 72 J 11,8 46 144,00 2

GRABENWEGER Florian M 71 J 12 48 142,00 3

MERZ Philipp M 71 J 10,1 45 142,00 3

STERN Werner M 71 J 13 43 142,00 3

ETTMAYER Andreas M 71 J 9 26 142,00 3

MOSER Lukas M 70 J 12,1 36 140,00 7

GRABENWEGER Pia W 64 J 15 47 128,00 8

FISCHER Brigitte W 63 J 18,7 29 126,00 9

KIEGERL Peter M 61 J 10 31 122,00 10

BIERBAUMER Moritz M 57 J 16,5 38 114,00 11

ENGBER Nicole W 57 J 13 26 114,00 11

VIGL Daniela W 56 J 11,5 31 112,00 13

TOCHKOVA Emilia W 55 J 7 13 110,00 14

MESSNER Sophie W 53 J 18,94 37 106,00 15

DUBOWY Marie-Christin W 49 J 20,5 38 98,00 16

JELINEK Mirza W 47 J 20 40 94,00 17

FAHRNBERGER Katarina W 42 J 9 22 84,00 18

KIEGERL Felix M 37 J 15 46 74,00 19

GILI Manuela W 35 J 9,5 13 70,00 20

FAHRNBERGER Edith W 35 J 27,6 24 70,00 20

HASENKNOPF David M 68 N 5,11 41 68,00 22

SKOP Kseniya W 66 N 12,6 42 66,00 23

BURKHARD Marlies W 65 N 36 32 65,00 24

EDLBACHER Monika W 31 J 15 0 62,00 25

HENEIS Alexander M 58 N 6 24 58,00 26

FRANKE Christopher M 54 N 6,61 40 54,00 27

WOLF Armin M 51 N 5,7 41 51,00 28

MAURER Jonathan M 46 N 12,5 4 46,00 29

RIEL Peter M 44 N 11,5 41 44,00 30

KÖCHL Ruth W 24 N 9,64 40 24,00 31

ZIVIL  STG77

Traditionstag JgBNÖ - Kopal

Milizschießen 2019



VN NN Geschl.
Pi80

Zeit

P80

Ringe
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WIMMER Martin M 7,84 46 46 1

GRABENWEGER Florian M 12 48 46 1

BAUMGARTNER Bettina W 11,8 46 45 3

MERZ Philipp M 10,1 45 44 4

GRABENWEGER Pia W 15 47 43 5

KIEGERL Felix M 15 46 42 6

STERN Werner M 13 43 41 7

HASENKNOPF David M 5,11 41 41 7

WOLF Armin M 5,7 41 41 7

SKOP Kseniya W 12,6 42 40 10

FRANKE Christopher M 6,61 40 40 10

RIEL Peter M 11,5 41 40 10

KÖCHL Ruth W 9,64 40 40 10

MOSER Lukas M 12,1 36 34 14

BIERBAUMER Moritz M 16,5 38 32 15

KIEGERL Peter M 10 31 30 16

VIGL Daniela W 11,5 31 30 16

JELINEK Mirza W 20 40 30 16

MESSNER Sophie W 18,94 37 29 19

DUBOWY Marie-Christin W 20,5 38 28 20

ETTMAYER Andreas M 9 26 26 21

ENGBER Nicole W 13 26 24 22

HENEIS Alexander M 6 24 24 22

FAHRNBERGER Katarina W 9 22 22 24

FISCHER Brigitte W 18,7 29 21 25

TOCHKOVA Emilia W 7 13 13 26

GILI Manuela W 9,5 13 13 26

BURKHARD Marlies W 36 32 10 28

FAHRNBERGER Edith W 27,6 24 8 29

MAURER Jonathan M 12,5 4 2 30

EDLBACHER Monika W 15 0 -4 31

ZIVIL  P80
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